Our Address
Puravent, Adremit Limited, Unit 5a, Commercial Yard,
Settle, North Yorkshire, BD24 9RH
Get In Touch
Call: 0845 6880112
Email: info@adremit.co.uk
Linear Diffusers   |   1 / 18
HELLA

PB-HELLA, PB-HELLA-T
Plenum box
Ordering codes
PB-HELLA - Plenum box for HELLA diffuser
NOTES:
1)	The external isolation J increases the dimension T (see the Dimensions
picture on following page) by approximately 2 × 6 mm.
If no isolation is defined, the plenum box will come without isolation.
Plenum box PB-HELLA and mounting bridge MB-HELLA exclude each other
in use with the same diffuser HELLA
Example of the ordering code
PB-HELLA-2-1000-I2
Plenum box for double slot diffuser HELLA, 1000 mm length,
internal isolation.
PB-HELLA -
Number of slots on diffuset 1 ... 4
Isolation 1)
Length 500 ... 1500Increment 100 mm
I1
J
Internal isolation
External isolation
PB-HELLA-T - Plenum box for HELLA-T diffuser
NOTES:
1)	Plenum box PB-HELLA-T...-600 is intended for diffuser HELLA-T...-600
Plenum box PB-HELLA-T...-1200 is intended for diffuser HELLA-T...-1200
Plenum box PB-HELLA-T...-1800, composed from 2 segments, is intended
for diffuser HELLA-T...-1800
Plenum box PB-HELLA-T...-2400, composed from 2 segments, is intended
for diffuser HELLA-T...-2400
2)	The external isolation J increases the dimension T (see the Dimensions
picture on following page) by approximately 2 × 6 mm.
If no isolation is defined, the plenum box will come without isolation.